C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0948 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

Page 2 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s):
ALM200PSXXC2-ZZ##V (where XX can be 12,
15, 19, 24, 48 designating output voltage, and -
ZZ can be blank or “-A”, "-8", "-8A" designating
AC inlet type and V can be any alphanumeric or
blank designating casing colour).  Models may
have an additional ## identifier which can be
any alphanumeric or blank designating
marketing purpose only.
Brand Name: XP Power
Parameters:
Input: 100 – 240 V~, 2.4A, 50/60Hz, Class II
Output:
ALM200PS12C2: 12 Vdc, 16.7 A
ALM200PS15C2: 15 Vdc, 13.4 A
ALM200PS19C2: 19 Vdc, 10.6 A
ALM200PS24C2: 24 Vdc, 8.4 A
ALM200PS48C2: 48 Vdc, 4.2 A
Conditions of Acceptability:
a) The output was not evaluated as patient connected circuits.
b) Compliance with the requirements for EMC shall be evaluated for the end use product.
c) These products have been investigated only as a component part for use in equipment